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2026 North Island Championships

Detailed Results

Wellington

7.0.7.6

A/B Girls 3m Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Hazel Beavis (2012)  -- Wellington Diving Club 

Hazel Jeffreys (2011)  -- Wellington Diving Club 

1

101B 3 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   8.0 36.0 43.20 43.208.0 7.0    

401B 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   7.0 33.0 39.60 82.806.0 7.0    

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   7.0 31.0 33.48 116.286.0 6.5    

203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   6.5 30.5 34.77 151.055.5 6.5    

105C 3 2.2 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0   6.0 27.0 35.64 186.696.0 5.0    

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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A/B Mixed 3m Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Lucy Thickpenny (2012)  -- Diving Otakou 

Archie Vorgers (2008)  -- Diving Otakou 

1

401B 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0   5.5 29.5 35.40 35.405.5 5.0    

201B 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 8.0   5.0 29.0 34.80 70.205.0 6.0    

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0   7.0 33.5 38.19 108.396.5 7.0    

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0   5.0 27.5 26.40 134.795.0 6.0    

403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.0 7.0 6.5   5.0 28.0 35.28 170.076.0 5.5    

C/D Girls 3m Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Ella Appleton (2013)  -- Diving Otakou 

Caitlin Lill (2013)  -- Diving Otakou 

1

101B 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   5.0 27.5 33.00 33.006.0 4.5    

401B 3 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   6.5 31.5 37.80 70.805.5 7.0    

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   6.0 29.5 33.63 104.435.5 6.0    

403C 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   5.5 28.5 32.49 136.925.5 5.0    

A/B Girls Platform Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Sofia Hitchen (2009)  -- Auckland Diving 

Charlotte Wilson (2010)  -- Auckland Diving 

1

103B 5 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   7.5 34.0 40.80 40.808.0 6.5    

401B 5 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5   7.5 37.0 44.40 85.207.0 7.5    

201B 5 1.6 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.0   7.5 34.5 33.12 118.326.0 7.5    

301B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   6.5 31.0 31.62 149.946.0 6.5    

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   5.5 28.5 35.91 185.854.5 6.5    

Level 4 Skills 3m Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Mackenzie Andersen (2012)  -- Waikato Diving 

Willow Parker (2011)  -- Waikato Diving 

1

101B 3 2.0 6.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   5.0 27.5 33.00 33.006.0 6.0    

401C 3 2.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   7.0 32.0 38.40 71.406.0 6.5    

201A 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 4.0 5.0   6.5 29.0 33.06 104.466.5 5.5    



Level 3 Skills 3m Synchro

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Esmé-Rose Morrison (2014)  -- Wellington Diving Club 

Emily Tonge-Chapelle (2013)  -- Wellington Dive club 

1

10A 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   6.5 28.5 34.20 34.206.0 4.0    

10C 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   4.0 26.5 31.80 66.005.0 5.5    

20A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   8.0 34.5 20.70 86.707.0 7.0    

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 4 1m

Willow Parker (2011) -- Waikato Diving 1

101B 1 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 43.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 58.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 82.50  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 104.00  Forward Somersault

Mackenzie Andersen (2012) -- Waikato Diving 2

101B 1 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 41.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 60.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 82.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 103.00  Forward Somersault

Jonty Buxton (2012) -- Wellington Dive Club 3

101B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 41.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 62.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 81.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 4.0   19.5 19.50 100.50  Forward Somersault

Matilda Teirney (2012) -- Auckland Diving 4

101B 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 40.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 61.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 80.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 99.50  Forward Somersault

Prea Lewis (2009) -- Wellington diving club 5

101B 1 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 37.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 21.00 58.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 19.00 77.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 4.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 95.00  Forward Somersault

Aileana Johnstone (2012) -- Wellington 6

101B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 36.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 55.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 74.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 6.0   16.0 16.00 90.00  Forward Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 4 1m

Cormack Parkin (2015) -- Wellington 1

101B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 7.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5   23.0 23.00 42.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 17.50 59.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 79.50  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 98.50  Forward Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 4 1m

Georgia Ducrot (2015) -- Diving Otakou 2

101B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 37.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 55.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 73.50  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 92.00  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 3 1m

Emily Tonge-Chappell (2013) -- Wellington diving club 1

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 9.0 9.0 7.5   24.0 24.00 47.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.5 9.5 10.0 10.0 9.5   29.0 29.00 76.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 10.0 8.0 9.5 8.0 9.0   26.5 26.50 102.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5   25.5 25.50 128.00  Forward Dive

Braelyn Russell (2011) -- Auckland Diving 2

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   24.5 24.50 48.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 7.0 6.0 9.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 71.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0   24.5 24.50 96.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 119.50  Forward Dive

Richard Wessels (2011) -- Waikato Diving 3

100A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 45.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 68.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 91.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 109.50  Forward Dive

Stella Burt (2014) -- Auckland Diving 4=

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 42.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   19.5 19.50 61.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 82.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 101.50  Forward Dive

Esmé-Rose Morrison (2014) -- Wellington Diving Club 4=

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 40.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   22.5 22.50 62.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 82.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 101.50  Forward Dive

Cleo Topham (2014) -- Auckland Diving 6

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 38.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 59.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 79.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 100.50  Forward Dive

Louis Simcock (2014) -- Wellington Diving Club 7

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 41.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 62.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 20.00 82.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 100.00  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 3 1m

Ashleigh McLaren (2014) -- Waikato Diving 8

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 41.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 16.50 58.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 77.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 98.50  Forward Dive

Riley Mihaere (2014) -- Auckland Diving 9

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 39.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 57.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 76.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 2.0 5.0   14.5 14.50 91.00  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 3 1m

Luna Dawson (2016) -- Auckland Diving 1

100A 1 1.0 8.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 2.5 4.5   15.0 15.00 40.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 9.5   27.0 27.00 67.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 9.0 9.0 9.0   26.5 26.50 93.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.5   28.5 28.50 122.00  Forward Dive

Archer Dixon (2016) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 9.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 45.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 64.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 87.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 108.00  Forward Dive

Evie Douglas (2015) -- Wellington diving club 3

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5   21.5 21.50 43.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 63.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 84.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 103.50  Forward Dive

Ethan Dixon (2016) -- Wellington Diving Club 4

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 40.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 59.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 81.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 100.50  Forward Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 2 Poolside

Cora Douglas (2014) -- Wellington diving club 1

101A 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

401B 10 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 37.00  Inward Dive

210B 10 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 19.00 56.00  Backward Wedge

301B 10 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 76.00  Reverse Dive

201A 10 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 93.00  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 2 Poolside

Alice McInnes-Hemsley (2010) -- Wellington Diving Club (withdrew) 2

101A 10 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

401B 10 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward Dive

210B 10 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Backward Wedge

301B 10 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Reverse Dive

201A 10 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 2 Poolside

Daisy Corleison (2016) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

101A 10 1.0 6.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Dive

401B 10 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 46.50  Inward Dive

210B 10 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 66.00  Backward Wedge

301B 10 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 87.00  Reverse Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 107.00  Back Dive

Elliott Johnson (2017) -- Auckland Diving 2

101A 10 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

401B 10 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 40.00  Inward Dive

210B 10 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 62.50  Backward Wedge

301B 10 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 84.50  Reverse Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 105.00  Back Dive

Enzo Simcock (2016) -- Wellington diving club 3

101A 10 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

401B 10 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 41.50  Inward Dive

210B 10 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 16.50 58.00  Backward Wedge

301B 10 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 76.00  Reverse Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 95.50  Back Dive

Hazel Macesmith (2015) -- Wellington Diving 4

101A 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

401B 10 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 37.00  Inward Dive

210B 10 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.5 19.50 56.50  Backward Wedge

301B 10 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 17.50 74.00  Reverse Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 92.00  Back Dive

Thea Knox (2016) -- Wellington diving club 5

101A 10 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

401B 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 39.00  Inward Dive

210B 10 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 56.00  Backward Wedge

301B 10 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 71.50  Reverse Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 90.50  Back Dive

Owen Breidenstein (2017) -- Wellington Diving Club 6

101A 10 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

401B 10 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 36.50  Inward Dive

210B 10 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 52.00  Backward Wedge

301B 10 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 69.50  Reverse Dive

201A 10 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 84.50  Back Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 1 Poolside

Landyn Macdonald (2011) -- waikato 1

101A 10 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 8.5   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 44.00  Back Dive

110B 10 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 66.00  Forward Wedge



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 1 Poolside

210B 10 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 87.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 10 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.5 22.50 109.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 1 Poolside

Sophia Zhang (2016) -- Auckland Diving 1

101A 10 1.0 9.0 8.0 9.5 8.5 9.0   26.5 26.50 26.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 49.50  Back Dive

110B 10 1.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 75.00  Forward Wedge

210B 10 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 99.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 10 1.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 122.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Mara McDowell (2016) -- Wellington diving club 2

101A 10 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 38.50  Back Dive

110B 10 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 57.50  Forward Wedge

210B 10 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   18.5 18.50 76.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 97.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Tobin Krupp (2016) -- Wellington Diving Club 3=

101A 10 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 20.50 38.50  Back Dive

110B 10 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 55.50  Forward Wedge

210B 10 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 75.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 10 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 93.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Cormac Boyd-Moriarty (2015) -- Wellington Diving Club 3=

101A 10 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 36.00  Back Dive

110B 10 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 55.50  Forward Wedge

210B 10 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 74.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 10 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 93.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Alice Edwards (2015) -- Wellington Diving Club 5

101A 10 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 16.00 36.50  Back Dive

110B 10 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 55.50  Forward Wedge

210B 10 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 74.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 10 1.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 18.50 92.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite A Boys 3m

Noah Atkinson (2010) -- Auckland Diving 1

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 39.90 39.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 32.00 71.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 33.30 105.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 138.45  Reverse Dive

5331D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 174.15  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 3 2.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 49.95 224.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 50.40 274.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 31.50 306.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 56.00 362.00  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 44.80 406.80  Reverse 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite A Boys 3m

Archie Vorgers (2008) -- Diving Otakou 2

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 70.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 26.60 96.90  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 33.30 130.20  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 166.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.0   16.0 38.40 205.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 32.40 237.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 260.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 284.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 2.5 1.5 2.5 2.5 2.0   7.0 17.50 302.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite C Girls 3m

Caitlin Lill (2013) -- Diving Otakou 1

401B 3 1.4 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 51.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 34.20 85.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 36.10 121.80  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 151.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 185.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 32.55 218.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group A Girls 3m

Anna Lightbody (2010) -- Auckland Diving 1

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 42.00 74.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 36.90 111.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.0 36.10 147.80  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 30.45 178.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 217.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5   9.0 18.00 235.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 36.10 271.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

Sofia Hitchen (2009) -- Auckland Diving (guest) (2)

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 2.0 3.5 3.0 4.5   10.5 18.90 46.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 32.30 78.40  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 105.70  Inward Dive

105C 3 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 135.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 3.0 1.5 2.5 3.5 2.0   7.5 16.50 151.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 175.90  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 213.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Brooke Devaney (2009) -- Waikato Diving 2

101B 3 1.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.0   18.5 25.90 45.40  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 24.65 70.05  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 31.50 101.55  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 127.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 156.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 24.70 181.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0   7.0 14.00 195.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Open Mens 3m



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Abraham Li (2007) -- Auckland Diving 1

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 82.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 5.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 37.50 120.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.5 46.50 166.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 53.20 219.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 6.5 6.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 43.40 263.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Womens 3m

Sophie Derbyshire (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 34.80 34.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   15.0 45.00 79.80  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 39.20 119.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 44.55 163.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0   9.5 28.50 192.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group B Girls Platform

Ruby Webb (2011) -- Waikato Diving 1

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 54.20  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 84.80  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 114.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 149.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 5.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 41.40 191.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

Adelina Boezaart (2011) -- Waikato Diving 2

101B 7.5 1.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 28.50  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 55.50  Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 82.70  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 114.20  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 144.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 183.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Eva Rangiawha (2012) -- Waikato Diving 3

101B 5 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 56.85  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 85.35  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 111.75  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 139.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 177.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hazel Jeffreys (2011) -- Wellington Diving Club 4

401B 7.5 1.4 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 28.70 28.70  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 55.70  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 84.50  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 32.00 116.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 152.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 176.80  Armstand Somersault

Lucy Thickpenny (2012) -- Diving Otakou 5

101B 7.5 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 50.25  Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 78.25  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 102.90  Armstand Somersault

103B 7.5 1.6 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 130.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 37.40 167.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group C Boys Platform

Hayden Hong (2014) -- Diving Otakou 1

401C 5 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 45.45  Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 76.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 116.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 149.90  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group C Girls Platform

Imogen Douglas (2014) -- Waikato Diving 1

101B 5 1.3 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 45.35  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 27.75 73.10  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.0 20.80 93.90  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 28.80 122.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Interage Girls - Platform

Mackenzie Andersen (2012) -- Waikato Diving 1

401B 5 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 50.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101B 5 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 22.10 72.40  Forward Dive

101C 5 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 90.40  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 114.20  Inward Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 2 1m

Cora Douglas (2014) -- Wellington diving club 1

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 38.50  Forward Dive

100B 1 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 57.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 19.00 76.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 97.00  Backward Jump

Alice McInnes-Hemsley (2010) -- Wellington Diving Club (withdrew) 2

100A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

100B 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Backward Jump

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 2 1m

Daisy Corleison (2016) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 18.00 39.00  Forward Dive

100B 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 9.0   23.0 23.00 62.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 85.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 107.50  Backward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 2 1m

Elliott Johnson (2017) -- Auckland Diving 2

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 42.00  Forward Dive

100B 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 60.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 83.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 103.50  Backward Jump

Thea Knox (2016) -- Wellington diving club 3

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 16.50 36.50  Forward Dive

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 57.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 79.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 99.00  Backward Jump

Hazel Macesmith (2015) -- Wellington Diving 4

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 17.00 37.00  Forward Dive

100B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 8.0   20.5 20.50 57.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 80.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 98.50  Backward Jump

Enzo Simcock (2016) -- Wellington diving club 5

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0   21.0 21.00 40.00  Forward Dive

100B 1 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 58.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 78.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 5.5 5.0   17.5 17.50 95.50  Backward Jump

Owen Breidenstein (2017) -- Wellington Diving Club 6

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 34.50  Forward Dive

100B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 51.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 72.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 91.50  Backward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 1 1m

Landyn Macdonald (2011) -- waikato 1

100A 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0   26.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5   24.5 24.50 50.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 9.0   26.0 26.00 76.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.5   26.0 26.00 102.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 127.00  Backward Lineup

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 1 1m

Cormac Boyd-Moriarty (2015) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 45.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 67.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 89.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 110.00  Backward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 1 1m

Sophia Zhang (2016) -- Auckland Diving 2

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 42.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.0   22.0 22.00 64.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 87.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 8.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 109.00  Backward Lineup

Mara McDowell (2016) -- Wellington diving club 3

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 20.50 44.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5   24.0 24.00 68.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 86.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 107.00  Backward Lineup

Tobin Krupp (2016) -- Wellington Diving Club 4

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 19.00 40.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 58.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 9.0 8.5 7.5   23.5 23.50 82.00  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 18.00 100.00  Backward Lineup

Alice Edwards (2015) -- Wellington Diving Club 5

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 16.50 36.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 17.50 54.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 74.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0   22.0 22.00 96.50  Backward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 4 3m

Willow Parker (2011) -- Waikato Diving 1

101B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.5 21.50 41.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 63.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 85.50  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 103.50  Back Dive

Mackenzie Andersen (2012) -- Waikato Diving 2

101B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 43.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 63.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 84.00  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 102.00  Back Dive

Matilda Teirney (2012) -- Auckland Diving 3

101B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 38.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 59.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 79.00  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 18.50 97.50  Back Dive

Jonty Buxton (2012) -- Wellington Dive Club 4

101B 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 36.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 55.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 75.00  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   21.0 21.00 96.00  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 4 3m

Aileana Johnstone (2012) -- Wellington 5

101B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 38.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 53.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 74.00  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 95.50  Back Dive

Prea Lewis (2009) -- Wellington diving club 6

101B 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 35.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 52.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 72.50  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 89.00  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 4 3m

Georgia Ducrot (2015) -- Diving Otakou 1

101B 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 46.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   23.0 23.00 69.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 93.50  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 114.50  Back Dive

Cormack Parkin (2015) -- Wellington 2

101B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 44.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 62.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 82.00  Backward Lineup

201A 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 100.50  Back Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 3 3m

Emily Tonge-Chappell (2013) -- Wellington diving club 1

10A 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 44.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5   27.0 27.00 71.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 90.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 113.50  Backward Lineup

Cleo Topham (2014) -- Auckland Diving 2

10A 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 43.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 64.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.5 23.50 88.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0   24.5 24.50 112.50  Backward Lineup

Braelyn Russell (2011) -- Auckland Diving 3

10A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 45.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 10.0 10.0   27.5 27.50 72.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5   19.0 19.00 91.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 108.50  Backward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 3 3m

Esmé-Rose Morrison (2014) -- Wellington Diving Club 4

10A 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 18.00 39.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 61.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 84.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 104.50  Backward Lineup

Stella Burt (2014) -- Auckland Diving 5

10A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 42.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 63.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 83.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 104.00  Backward Lineup

Richard Wessels (2011) -- Waikato Diving 6

10A 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 42.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 66.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 84.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 16.50 101.00  Backward Lineup

Louis Simcock (2014) -- Wellington Diving Club 7

10A 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 36.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 57.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 78.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 98.50  Backward Lineup

Ashleigh McLaren (2014) -- Waikato Diving 8

10A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 35.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 52.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 71.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 87.50  Backward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 3 3m

Luna Dawson (2016) -- Auckland Diving 1

10A 3 1.0 9.0 10.0 8.5 8.5 9.5   27.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.5   24.0 24.00 51.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   23.0 23.00 74.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 95.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 115.50  Backward Lineup

Evie Douglas (2015) -- Wellington diving club 2

10A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 40.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 60.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 80.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 98.50  Backward Lineup

Archer Dixon (2016) -- Wellington Diving Club 3

10A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 38.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 56.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 76.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 94.00  Backward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 3 3m

Ethan Dixon (2016) -- Wellington Diving Club 4

10A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 36.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 53.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 71.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 13.50 84.50  Backward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Rookie Masters

Jeremy Allen (1977) -- Auckland Diving 1

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 41.40  Forward Dive

101B 1 1.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.5   23.5 30.55 71.95  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 8.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.5 30.10 102.05  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 121.05  Forward Lineup

101C 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   22.0 30.80 151.85  Forward Dive

Sarah Lightbody (1971) -- Auckland Diving 2

10A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 43.50  Forward Lineup

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 23.40 66.90  Forward Dive

101B 1 1.3 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 27.30 94.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 121.50  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 148.80  Forward Somersault

Danny Hallen (1959) -- Waikato Diving 3

101A 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 23.10  Forward Dive

5211A 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 48.70  Back Dive ½ Twist

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 21.00 69.70  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 90.70  Forward Lineup

201A 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 119.50  Back Dive

10C 3 1.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 137.50  Forward Lineup

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Interage Boys - Springboard

Calvin Allen (2011) -- Auckland Diving 1

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.0   22.5 33.75 33.75  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.5 33.75 67.50  Back Somersault

302C 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.5 36.00 103.50  Reverse Somersault

402C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 137.10  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 167.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.5   24.5 36.75 204.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Cormack Parkin (2015) -- Wellington 2

101B 1 1.3 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   23.0 29.90 29.90  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 59.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 88.40  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 118.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101C 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 29.40 148.20  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 22.10 170.30  Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Interage Boys - Springboard

Jonty Buxton (2012) -- Wellington Dive Club 3

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   18.5 27.75 49.85  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 79.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 24.80 103.90  Reverse Dive

101C 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   22.0 30.80 134.70  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   21.5 27.95 162.65  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Interage Girls - Springboard

Claudia Evison (2009) -- Auckland Diving 1

101C 3 1.4 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   24.5 34.30 34.30  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 24.70 59.00  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 93.00  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 126.30  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0   23.0 34.50 160.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5   22.0 41.80 202.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Xanthe McCutcheon (2012) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 36.00 69.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 28.50 98.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.5 6.5 7.5   23.0 36.80 134.90  Reverse Dive

101C 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 28.70 163.60  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 27.95 191.55  Inward Dive

Mackenzie Andersen (2012) -- Waikato Diving 3

101B 3 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 30.00 59.25  Inward Dive

101C 3 1.4 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 30.80 90.05  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.5 31.50 121.55  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.0 24.00 145.55  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 177.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Matilda Teirney (2012) -- Auckland Diving 4

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Lineup

401C 3 1.3 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 27.95 48.95  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 77.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   21.0 31.50 108.95  Back Somersault

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   22.5 33.75 142.70  Back Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 24.05 166.75  Forward Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group B Boys 1m

Liam Drummond (2011) -- Diving Otakou 1

101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 51.20  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 34.40 85.60  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 26.40 112.00  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 136.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 24.00 160.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 190.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group B Girls 1m



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group B Girls 1m

Ruby Webb (2011) -- Waikato Diving 1

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 64.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 94.90  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.0 34.00 128.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 171.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 198.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 41.40 240.20  Forward Double Somersault

Hazel Jeffreys (2011) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

401B 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.0   23.5 35.25 35.25  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0   21.5 36.55 71.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 102.40  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 133.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 172.60  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 42.90 215.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   11.5 23.00 238.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Hazel Beavis (2012) -- Wellington Diving Club 3

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 33.15 63.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 92.75  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 125.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 165.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 39.60 204.75  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 29.00 233.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

Lucy Thickpenny (2012) -- Diving Otakou 4

101B 1 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   22.0 28.60 28.60  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 30.00 58.60  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.0 34.00 92.60  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 33.60 126.20  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 33.15 159.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 198.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 33.00 231.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

Eva Rangiawha (2012) -- Waikato Diving 5

101B 1 1.3 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   23.0 29.90 29.90  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 32.25 62.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 35.20 97.35  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 33.00 130.35  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 34.00 164.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 197.15  Inward Somersault

202B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 228.35  Back Somersault

Shala O`Brien (2011) -- Waikato Diving 6

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 5.5   20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 57.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 28.70 86.20  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 111.00  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 140.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 171.80  Inward Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 34.00 205.80  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group B Girls 1m

Amelia Pease (2011) -- Auckland Diving 7

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 25.90 50.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 32.25 82.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 33.60 116.35  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 147.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 177.15  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 204.15  Back Somersault

Xanthe McCutcheon (2012) -- Wellington Diving Club (guest) (8)

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 34.50 55.95  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 27.75 83.70  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 113.30  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 145.30  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 173.05  Back Somersault

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 200.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Adelina Boezaart (2011) -- Waikato Diving (withdrew) 8

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 58.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 58.85  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 58.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 58.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 58.85  Forward Double Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 58.85  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group C Boys 1m

Hayden Hong (2014) -- Diving Otakou 1

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 27.30 27.30  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 30.75 58.05  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 88.45  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 36.80 125.25  Back Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.0 35.70 160.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 191.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Noah Haines (2013) -- Diving Otakou 2

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 46.80  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 72.00  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 22.40 94.40  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 121.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 147.20  Inward Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group C Girls 1m

Ella Appleton (2013) -- Diving Otakou 1

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0   21.0 27.30 27.30  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 55.80  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 83.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 109.40  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 141.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 27.20 168.90  Inward Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group C Girls 1m

Imogen Douglas (2014) -- Waikato Diving 2

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 26.25 51.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 78.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 107.40  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 32.00 139.40  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 167.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group D Girls 1m

Georgia Ducrot (2015) -- Diving Otakou (guest) (1)

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 43.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 66.45  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 95.25  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 116.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite A Boys Platform

Archie Vorgers (2008) -- Diving Otakou 1

103B 10 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 38.00 69.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 32.30 101.50  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 31.50 133.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 10 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0   19.0 36.10 169.10  Armstand Somersault

201B 7.5 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 36.90 206.00  Back Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 248.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 47.25 295.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 328.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite A Girls Platform

Sofia Hitchen (2009) -- Auckland Diving 1

101B 5 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

201B 5 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 32.80 58.80  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 86.00  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 5.5   19.0 28.50 114.50  Inward Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 142.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 180.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 31.00 211.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 241.00  Armstand Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite C Girls Platform

Caitlin Lill (2013) -- Diving Otakou 1

101B 7.5 1.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   22.5 33.75 33.75  Forward Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.5   13.5 24.30 58.05 2Armstand Somersault

201B 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 85.25  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   20.0 34.00 119.25  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 149.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 36.30 185.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite C Girls Platform

Ella Appleton (2013) -- Diving Otakou (guest) (2)

101B 5 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 51.70  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 78.10  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 103.70  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 24.65 128.35  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 156.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group A Girls Platform

Charlotte Wilson (2010) -- Auckland Diving 1

101B 5 1.3 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.0 28.60 28.60  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 32.25 60.85  Inward Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 94.15  Armstand Somersault

201B 5 1.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   23.0 36.80 130.95  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 164.10  Reverse Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 36.00 200.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 250.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Anna Lightbody (2010) -- Auckland Diving 2

103B 5 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 60.80  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 32.00 92.80  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 34.85 127.65  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 161.65  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 39.60 201.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 228.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Brooke Devaney (2009) -- Waikato Diving 3

101B 5 1.3 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 49.10  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 76.85  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 18.40 95.25  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 5.0   19.0 32.30 127.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 27.50 155.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 184.75  Armstand Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite A Boys 1m

Noah Atkinson (2010) -- Auckland Diving 1

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 61.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 32.00 93.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 34.00 127.45  Reverse Dive

5331D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 167.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 48.00 215.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 42.90 257.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 46.00 303.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 35.70 339.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 42.50 382.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite A Boys 1m

Archie Vorgers (2008) -- Diving Otakou 2

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 33.75 64.35  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 97.50  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 127.90  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 161.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 39.60 201.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 244.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 29.40 273.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0   9.5 21.85 295.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 332.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Kobe Fox (2008) -- Auckland Diving (withdrew) 3

103B 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Elite C Girls 1m

Caitlin Lill (2013) -- Diving Otakou 1

401B 1 1.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 63.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 92.75  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 28.05 120.80  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   14.5 30.45 151.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 29.00 180.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 211.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group A Girls 1m

Charlotte Wilson (2010) -- Auckland Diving 1

401B 1 1.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 26.00 56.75  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 82.35  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 112.10  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 145.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 181.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 221.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 29.90 250.90  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Anna Lightbody (2010) -- Auckland Diving 2

101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 32.25 57.60  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5   17.5 28.00 85.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 114.50  Reverse Dive

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 31.35 145.85  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 172.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 44.00 216.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 33.00 249.20  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group A Girls 1m

Brooke Devaney (2009) -- Waikato Diving 3

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 24.05 24.05  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 50.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 19.50 69.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 92.20  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 113.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 29.70 143.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 168.15  Back Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 196.20  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Claudia Evison (2009) -- Auckland Diving (guest) (4)

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 47.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 27.75 75.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 100.15  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 124.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 151.35  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5   15.0 22.50 173.85  Back Somersault

302C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   12.5 20.00 193.85  Reverse Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Mens 1m

Abraham Li (2007) -- Auckland Diving 1

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 38.85 38.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 48.00 86.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 41.60 128.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 41.40 169.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 209.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 250.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Open Womens 1m

Sophie Derbyshire (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0   17.0 44.20 44.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 43.70 87.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 131.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 177.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0   15.5 38.75 216.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group B Boys 3m

Liam Drummond (2011) -- Diving Otakou 1

101B 3 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 23.25  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 19.50 42.75  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 24.30 67.05  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 22.50 89.55  Back Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 114.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 143.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.5 37.05 180.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group B Girls 3m

Ruby Webb (2011) -- Waikato Diving 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group B Girls 3m

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 36.90 62.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 35.15 97.95  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 129.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 32.55 161.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 39.60 201.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 245.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Hazel Jeffreys (2011) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 28.70 28.70  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 36.00 64.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5   19.5 37.05 101.75  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 128.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 33.00 161.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 43.05 205.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 231.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Lucy Thickpenny (2012) -- Diving Otakou 3

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 25.90  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 55.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 38.95 94.45  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 31.50 125.95  Back Dive

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 158.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.5 24.15 183.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   18.5 37.00 220.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Eva Rangiawha (2012) -- Waikato Diving 4

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 37.40 64.40  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 35.10 99.50  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 28.70 128.20  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5   17.5 28.00 156.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 36.10 192.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202B 3 1.7 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 218.65  Back Somersault

Hazel Beavis (2012) -- Wellington Diving Club 5

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 28.70 28.70  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 24.65 53.35  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 85.75  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 112.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 142.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5   19.0 41.80 184.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 31.35 215.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Shala O`Brien (2011) -- Waikato Diving 6

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 34.20 66.50  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 93.80  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 3.5 6.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 114.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 36.10 150.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 36.10 186.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 28.00 214.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group B Girls 3m

Amelia Pease (2011) -- Auckland Diving 7

101B 3 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5   13.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 23.40 42.90  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 74.35  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 35.10 109.45  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 26.25 135.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 166.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 2.5   11.0 20.90 187.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group C Boys 3m

Hayden Hong (2014) -- Diving Otakou 1

101B 3 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5   17.5 26.25 26.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 28.00 54.25  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   14.5 26.10 80.35  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 24.30 104.65  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 135.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 170.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Noah Haines (2013) -- Diving Otakou 2

101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 23.80 23.80  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 51.00  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 22.75 73.75  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 24.30 98.05  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 21.75 119.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0   11.0 20.90 140.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group C Girls 3m

Imogen Douglas (2014) -- Waikato Diving 1

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 20.30 50.30  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.5 34.85 85.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 34.20 119.35  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 38.00 157.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 3 1.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 21.00 178.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 4 Platform

Xanthe McCutcheon (2012) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

10A 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5   23.0 23.00 44.50  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 69.50  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 88.00  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 7.0   23.0 23.00 111.00  Backward Lineup

Willow Parker (2011) -- Waikato Diving 2

10A 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 43.00  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 63.00  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 85.50  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 109.50  Backward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 4 Platform

Prea Lewis (2009) -- Wellington diving club 3

10A 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 39.50  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 57.50  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 79.50  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 102.00  Backward Lineup

Mackenzie Andersen (2012) -- Waikato Diving 4

10A 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 40.50  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 8.5 7.5   21.0 21.00 61.50  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 79.50  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 101.50  Backward Lineup

Jonty Buxton (2012) -- Wellington Dive Club 5

10A 5 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 39.50  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 60.50  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 79.50  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 99.00  Backward Lineup

Matilda Teirney (2012) -- Auckland Diving 6

10A 5 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 7.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 38.50  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 58.00  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 75.50  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 95.00  Backward Lineup

Aileana Johnstone (2012) -- Wellington 7

10A 5 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 36.50  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 56.50  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 73.50  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 91.50  Backward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 4 Platform

Georgia Ducrot (2015) -- Diving Otakou 1

10A 5 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 40.50  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.5   24.5 24.50 65.00  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 82.50  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 9.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 104.00  Backward Lineup

Cormack Parkin (2015) -- Wellington 2

10A 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 36.50  Forward Lineup

10C 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 55.50  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 74.00  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 94.00  Backward Lineup

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 3 Platform

Emily Tonge-Chappell (2013) -- Wellington diving club 1

100A 5 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 40.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   24.0 24.00 64.50  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 3 Platform

200A 5 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0   26.0 26.00 90.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.5 8.5 10.0 9.0 10.0   27.5 27.50 118.00  Backward Jump

Richard Wessels (2011) -- Waikato Diving 2

100A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 42.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 63.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 84.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 105.00  Backward Jump

Braelyn Russell (2011) -- Auckland Diving 3

100A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 45.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 68.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 14.00 82.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 104.50  Backward Jump

Cleo Topham (2014) -- Auckland Diving 4

100A 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 39.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 60.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 8.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 81.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 103.50  Backward Jump

Esmé-Rose Morrison (2014) -- Wellington Diving Club 5

100A 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 41.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 61.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 82.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 103.00  Backward Jump

Stella Burt (2014) -- Auckland Diving 6

100A 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 38.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 57.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 77.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 97.50  Backward Jump

Ashleigh McLaren (2014) -- Waikato Diving 7

100A 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 39.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5   22.5 22.50 61.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 14.50 76.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 97.00  Backward Jump

Louis Simcock (2014) -- Wellington Diving Club 8

100A 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   19.5 19.50 38.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 58.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 16.50 74.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 94.00  Backward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 3 Platform

Luna Dawson (2016) -- Auckland Diving 1

100A 5 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0   26.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 6.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 48.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.0 25.00 73.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 10.0 9.5   28.0 28.00 101.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 127.00  Backward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 3 Platform

Evie Douglas (2015) -- Wellington diving club 2

100A 5 1.0 6.5 8.5 6.5 8.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0   24.0 24.00 46.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.5 21.50 68.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 90.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 109.50  Backward Jump

Archer Dixon (2016) -- Wellington Diving Club 3

100A 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 45.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   21.0 21.00 66.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 86.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 106.50  Backward Jump

Ethan Dixon (2016) -- Wellington Diving Club 4

100A 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.5   20.0 20.00 39.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 57.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 75.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 18.00 93.50  Backward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 2 3m

Cora Douglas (2014) -- Wellington diving club 1

100B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 38.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 59.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 79.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 99.50  Forward Lineup

Riley Mihaere (2014) -- Auckland Diving 2

100B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 40.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 60.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 80.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 99.00  Forward Lineup

Alice McInnes-Hemsley (2010) -- Wellington Diving Club (withdrew) 3

100B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.0 19.00 0.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Lineup

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 2 3m

Elliott Johnson (2017) -- Auckland Diving 1

100B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   23.0 23.00 45.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 68.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 91.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 114.50  Forward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 2 3m

Daisy Corleison (2016) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

100B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   21.5 21.50 44.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   23.0 23.00 67.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 16.50 83.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0   25.0 25.00 108.50  Forward Lineup

Enzo Simcock (2016) -- Wellington diving club 3

100B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 42.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 61.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 83.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 104.50  Forward Lineup

Owen Breidenstein (2017) -- Wellington Diving Club 4=

100B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 40.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 61.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 16.50 77.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 97.00  Forward Lineup

Hazel Macesmith (2015) -- Wellington Diving 4=

100B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 19.50 39.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 58.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 76.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 97.00  Forward Lineup

Thea Knox (2016) -- Wellington diving club (withdrew) 6

100B 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 1 3m

Landyn Macdonald (2011) -- waikato 1

100A 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5   20.0 20.00 43.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.5   20.5 20.50 63.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 85.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0   25.5 25.50 111.00  Forward Lineup

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 1 3m

Sophia Zhang (2016) -- Auckland Diving 1

100A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 46.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 71.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   23.5 23.50 95.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 9.0   26.0 26.00 121.00  Forward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 1 3m

Mara McDowell (2016) -- Wellington diving club 2

100A 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 45.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5   23.5 23.50 69.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 89.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 109.50  Forward Lineup

Cormac Boyd-Moriarty (2015) -- Wellington Diving Club 3

100A 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 43.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 64.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5   20.5 20.50 84.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 103.50  Forward Lineup

Alice Edwards (2015) -- Wellington Diving Club 4

100A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 41.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 59.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 80.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   21.0 21.00 101.00  Forward Lineup

Tobin Krupp (2016) -- Wellington Diving Club 5

100A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 38.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.5 19.50 57.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 78.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 97.50  Forward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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